N o v~ W

Position

Field Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico

Department

Parks Recreation Facilities
Parks Recreation Facilities
Parks Recreation Facilities
Parks Recreation Facilities
Parks Recreation Facilities
Parks Recreation Facilities

Parks Recreation Facilities

Total Wages

$55,433
$53,793
$50,217
$49,388
$46,641
$46,168
$45,414



