	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Field Supervisor		Chico	Parks Recreation Facilities	\$55,433
2.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Chico	Parks Recreation Facilities	\$53,793
3.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Chico	Parks Recreation Facilities	\$50,217
4.	Maintenance Worker		Chico	Parks Recreation Facilities	\$49,388
5.	Maintenance Worker		Chico	Parks Recreation Facilities	\$46,641
6.	Maintenance Worker		Chico	Parks Recreation Facilities	\$46,168
7.	Maintenance Worker		Chico	Parks Recreation Facilities	\$45,414